



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE
FIRE STATION REAR PARKING
LOT RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0548

DATE: 9/9/2020
TIME: 1:00 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Mattioli Cement Co., LLC	\$	76,570.00
2	GM & Sons, Inc.	\$	79,790.00
3	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$	80,622.50
4	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	\$	81,084.06
5	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc	\$	84,775.00
6	Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$	85,587.50
7	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.,	\$	89,010.00
8	Qualified Construction Corp.	\$	90,383.00 *
9	Holsbeke Construction, Inc.	\$	110,280.00 *
10	McCarthy Construction Company, Inc.	\$	111,685.00
11	Universal Consolidated Enterprises, Inc.	\$	116,600.00
12	JSS- Macomb, LLC	\$	143,153.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF EASTPOINTE
 FIRE STATION REAR PARKING
 LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0548

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Mattioli Cement Co., LLC 6085 McGuire Rd Fenton, MI 48430		GM & Sons, Inc. 6784 Whitmore Lake Road Whitmore Lake, MI 48189		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC 2300 Edinburg Waterford, MI 48328	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
2.	Pavt, Rem.	1,000	SYD	10.00	10,000.00	13.50	13,500.00	11.70	11,700.00
3.	Curb, Rem	70	LF	10.00	700.00	4.50	315.00	13.00	910.00
4.	Subgrade Undercutting	15	CYD	60.00	900.00	65.00	975.00	55.00	825.00
5.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	EA	700.00	700.00	450.00	450.00	575.00	575.00
6.	Dr Structure Cover Adj, Add. Depth	2	VF	400.00	800.00	550.00	1,100.00	300.00	600.00
7.	Dr Structure Cover	1	EA	800.00	800.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
8.	External Structure Wrap, 18 Inch Str	1	EA	600.00	600.00	550.00	550.00	500.00	500.00
9.	Pavt, Nonreinf Conc, w/Integral Curb, 6 Inch	1,000	SYD	49.00	49,000.00	48.00	48,000.00	51.50	51,500.00
10.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	70	LF	50.00	3,500.00	30.00	2,100.00	25.00	1,750.00
11.	Sawcutting, Full Depth, 6 inch	200	LF	3.00	600.00	2.00	400.00	3.00	600.00
12.	5/8" Hook Bolts and Anchors	75	EA	3.60	270.00	10.00	750.00	8.70	652.50
13.	Surface Restoration (Seeding)	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
14.	Pavt Mrkg, Regular Dry, 4 Inch, Yellow	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	550.00	550.00	610.00	610.00
15.	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	76,570.00	\$	79,790.00	\$	80,622.50

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE
FIRE STATION REAR PARKING
LOT RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0548

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
 4644 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc
 16481 Common Road
 Roseville, MI 48066

Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.
 3720 Central Avenue
 Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc		Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1	LS	2,556.00	2,556.00	100.00	100.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
2.	Pavt, Rem.	1,000	SYD	15.12	15,120.00	13.50	13,500.00	13.00	13,000.00
3.	Curb, Rem	70	LF	9.84	688.80	10.00	700.00	20.00	1,400.00
4.	Subgrade Undercutting	15	CYD	83.07	1,246.05	10.00	150.00	30.00	450.00
5.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	EA	219.82	219.82	200.00	200.00	750.00	750.00
6.	Dr Structure Cover Adj, Add. Depth	2	VF	219.82	439.64	200.00	400.00	300.00	600.00
7.	Dr Structure Cover	1	EA	880.54	880.54	200.00	200.00	800.00	800.00
8.	External Structure Wrap, 18 Inch Str	1	EA	490.75	490.75	200.00	200.00	700.00	700.00
9.	Pavt, Nonreinf Conc, w/Integral Curb, 6 Inch	1,000	SYD	48.31	48,310.00	66.50	66,500.00	56.00	56,000.00
10.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	70	LF	31.95	2,236.50	30.00	2,100.00	20.00	1,400.00
11.	Sawcutting, Full Depth, 6 inch	200	LF	3.26	652.00	1.00	200.00	3.50	700.00
12.	5/8" Hook Bolts and Anchors	75	EA	8.31	623.25	3.00	225.00	6.50	487.50
13.	Surface Restoration (Seeding)	1	LS	1,917.00	1,917.00	100.00	100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
14.	Pavt Mrkg, Regular Dry, 4 Inch, Yellow	1	LS	1,278.00	1,278.00	100.00	100.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
15.	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	4,425.71	4,425.71	100.00	100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	81,084.06	\$	84,775.00	\$	85,587.50

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE
FIRE STATION REAR PARKING
LOT RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0548

Audia Concrete Construction., Inc..
 PO Box 72
 Milford, MI 48381

Qualified Construction Corp.
 4706 Product Dr. #5
 Wixom, MI 48393

Holsbeke Construction, Inc.
 239 N. River Rd
 Mt. Clemens, MI 48043

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Audia Concrete Construction., Inc..		Qualified Construction Corp.		Holsbeke Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,780.00	3,780.00
2.	Pavt, Rem.	1,000	SYD	15.00	15,000.00	27.00	27,000.00	22.50	22,500.00
3.	Curb, Rem	70	LF	19.00	1,330.00	15.00	1,050.00	15.00	1,050.00
4.	Subgrade Undercutting	15	CYD	38.00	570.00	70.00	1,050.00	35.00	525.00
5.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	EA	595.00	595.00	250.00	250.00	750.00	750.00
6.	Dr Structure Cover Adj, Add. Depth	2	VF	185.00	370.00	350.00	700.00	400.00	800.00
7.	Dr Structure Cover	1	EA	795.00	795.00	750.00	750.00	850.00	850.00
8.	External Structure Wrap, 18 Inch Str	1	EA	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00	150.00	150.00
9.	Pavt, Nonreinf Conc, w/Integral Curb, 6 Inch	1,000	SYD	58.00	58,000.00	53.28	53,280.00	72.00	72,000.00
10.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	70	LF	40.00	2,800.00	35.00	2,450.00	35.00	2,450.00
11.	Sawcutting, Full Depth, 6 inch	200	LF	3.50	700.00	7.00	1,400.00	5.00	1,000.00
12.	5/8" Hook Bolts and Anchors	75	EA	8.00	600.00	10.00	750.00	15.00	1,125.00
13.	Surface Restoration (Seeding)	1	LS	700.00	700.00	1.00	1.00 *	1,500.00	1,500.00
14.	Pavt Mrkg, Regular Dry, 4 Inch, Yellow	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1.00	1.00 *	800.00	800.00
15.	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00	1.00	1.00 *	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	89,010.00	\$	90,383.00 *	\$	110,280.00 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE
FIRE STATION REAR PARKING
LOT RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0548

McCarthy Construction Company, Inc.
 1033 Rig Street
 Commerce Twp., MI 48390

Universal Consolidated Enterprises, Inc.
 17625 E. 10 Mile Road
 Roseville, MI 48066

JSS- Macomb, LLC
 11858 Forest Glen Lane
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	McCarthy Construction Company, Inc.		Universal Consolidated Enterprises, Inc.		JSS- Macomb, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	7,183.50	7,183.50
2.	Pavt, Rem.	1,000	SYD	27.00	27,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	24.40	24,400.00
3.	Curb, Rem	70	LF	12.00	840.00	15.00	1,050.00	91.25	6,387.50
4.	Subgrade Undercutting	15	CYD	83.00	1,245.00	35.00	525.00	57.25	858.75
5.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	666.00	666.00
6.	Dr Structure Cover Adj, Add. Depth	2	VF	2,100.00	4,200.00	250.00	500.00	593.00	1,186.00
7.	Dr Structure Cover	1	EA	700.00	700.00	350.00	350.00	1,060.00	1,060.00
8.	External Structure Wrap, 18 Inch Str	1	EA	1,200.00	1,200.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
9.	Pavt, Nonreinf Conc, w/Integral Curb, 6 Inch	1,000	SYD	66.00	66,000.00	90.00	90,000.00	69.00	69,000.00
10.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	70	LF	30.00	2,100.00	35.00	2,450.00	46.25	3,237.50
11.	Sawcutting, Full Depth, 6 inch	200	LF	2.00	400.00	4.25	850.00	3.50	700.00
12.	5/8" Hook Bolts and Anchors	75	EA	14.00	1,050.00	15.00	1,125.00	27.25	2,043.75
13.	Surface Restoration (Seeding)	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,480.00	5,480.00
14.	Pavt Mrkg, Regular Dry, 4 Inch, Yellow	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	4,200.00	4,200.00
15.	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	750.00	750.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	111,685.00	\$	116,600.00	\$	143,153.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER